How to Order
1 N 1 DLAT3 10
Sensor resolution
Nil
F
30 µm
1.25 µm
Stroke
10
20
30
10 mm
20 mm
30 mm
Actuator cable length
Nil
1
3
5
Without cable
1 m
3 m
5 m
ControllerNote 1)
Nil
N
P
Without controller
With controller (NPN)
With controller (PNP)
I/O cable lengthNote 2)
Nil
1
3
5
Without cable
1 m
3 m
5 m
Controller mounting
Nil
DNote 3)
Screw mounting
DIN rail mounting
System Construction
Q Multi-counterNote 5)
Q Controller setup kit Note 4)
Controller setup
software
Q Counter plug
Q Power supply cable
 (AWG20, 0.5 mm2)
Q I/O cable
Q Actuator cable
Q PLC
Q PC
Q Power
supply plugController
power supply
24 VDC
Provided by
customer
Provided by customer Note 3)
Separately sold products Note 2)
Accessories
Option Note 1)
Separately sold products Note 2)
Option Note 1)
Q Card Motor
Controller setup cable
Options (Can be ordered separately or with the motor part number)